MICROTEK’S ALL-NEW
INVERTER BATTERY
I N T R O D U C I N G
INVERTER BATTERY  I  www.microtek.in
ULTRA LOW
MAINTENANCE
FAST
RECHARGE

AND SHOCK
ABSORPTION
HIGH-BURSTING
STRENGTH GAUNTLET
PROVIDES INCREASED
LIFE CYCLE
INVERTER BATTERY
PRODUCT SERIES
DEFINED
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS#
Microtek IB SKU Weight (kg)
(±3 %)
Sr. Series SAP ID   Container Total Flat Pro rata Length Width  Gross Terminal MRP*
1  FMIB173N3412181803 MTK1501818LT 150 LT 36 18 18 508 190 357 50 HPDC-01 17250
2 Dura Smart FMIB146N3210212102 MTK1352121JT 135 JT 42 21 21 532 221 284 43.7 HPDC-01 16750
3  FMIB125P3411212110 MTK1502121JT 150 JT 42 21 21 520 279 283 53.4 HPDC-01 18500
4  FMIB155N2310242402 MTK0802424JT 80 JT 48 24 24 532 221 284 38.5 HPDC-01 11400
5  FMIB152N2710242404 MTK1002424JT 100 JT 48 24 24 532 221 284 39.7 HPDC-01 13800
6 Dura Long FMIB171N3412242402 MTK1502424LT 150 LT 48 24 24 508 190 357 50 HPDC-01 19400
7  FMIB125P3411242411 MTK1502424JT 150 JT 48 24 24 520 279 283 53.4 HPDC-01 19400
8  FMIB131N4011242407 MTK1802424JT 180 JT 48 24 24 520 279 283 58.9 HPDC-01 21300
9 Dura Prme FMIB135P3413302418 MTK1503024TT 150 TT 54 30 24 508 190 412 55.4 HPDC-01 20300
10  FMIB135P3413362419 MTK1503624TT 150 TT 60 36 24 508 190 412 55.4 HPDC-01 20400
11  FMIB114N3411362418 MTK1503624JT 150 JT 60 36 24 520 279 283 54 HPDC-01 20100
12 Dura Strong FMIB183N4013362402 MTK1803624TT 180 TT 60 36 24 508 190 412 61.3 HPDC-01 24700
13  FMIB120N4413362415 MTK2003624TT 200 TT 60 36 24 508 190 412 64 HPDC-01 26400
14  FMIB181N4813362402 MTK2203624TT 220 TT 60 36 24 508 190 412 64.9 HPDC-01 28600
15 Dura Strong+ FMIB139P6113422428 MTK2504224TT 250 TT 66 42 24 508 190 412 71.5 HPDC-01 33000
16  FMIB174N3413482402 MTK1504824TT 150 TT 72 48 24 508 190 412 57.4 HPDC-01 24000
17 Dura Max FMIB175N4413482402 MTK2004824TT 200 TT 72 48 24 508 190 412 64 HPDC-01 28750
18  FMIB176N4813482402 MTK2204824TT 220 TT 72 48 24 508 190 412 69.4 HPDC-01 32000
Dimensions (mm) ± 2.0mm
Height
up to
terminal

MTK2004824TT
200 Ah
MTK220T4TT
220 Ah
Microtek Model Name & CAPACITY@C20 (27°C)
Product Range
72 (48 months
replacement warranty)
WARRANTY
MONTHS
PRODUCT SKUS (18)
#Warranty in months
 Series Microtek Model Capacity Total Flat Prorata Container
  Name (Ah at C20) Warranty Warranty Warranty Type
  MTK1501818LT 150 36 18 18 LT
 Dura Smartt MTK1352121JT 135 42 21 21 JT
  MTK1502121JT 150 42 21 21 JT
  MTK0802424JT 80 48 24 24 JT
  MTK1002424JT 100 48 24 24 JT
 Dura Long MTK1502424LT 150 48 24 24 LT
  MTK1502424JT 150 48 24 24 JT
  MTK1802424JT 180 48 24 24 JT
 Dura Prime MTK1503024TT 150 54 30 24 TT
  MTK1503624TT 150 60 36 24 TT
  MTK1503624JT 150 60 36 24 JT
 Dura Strong MTK1803624TT 180 60 36 24 TT
  MTK2003624TT 200 60 36 24 TT
  MTK2203624TT 220 60 36 24 TT
 Dura Strong+ MTK2504224TT 250 66 42 24 TT
  MTK1504824TT 150 72 48 24 TT
 Dura Max MTK2004824TT 200 72 48 24 TT
  MTK2204824TT 220 72 48 24 TT
INVERTER BATTERY
Corporate Office: H-57, Udyog Nagar,
Main Rohtak Road, New Delhi-110041.